
37 

9H0ED: www.bscic.gov.bd 

, AfofA ifyF qtP0, DP0-Sooo| 

(G: at: G75, CAt: ApGG1, Gb, 33, DI) 

SCIC 

(o0 S890 



qAT (Stakeholders) 

ARATT 8: tUtbts EA, OQ9-QOQ8 ( AAFFf 

S.8.3] sf 

8 

8 

% 

(G7) (af) 

Qo-8 

(80) 

90,05.8 

S3,0.8 

90,08.8 

93.09. 

93,08.8 

4 

pgt 

gt Soo% 

Soo% 

93.09,U 

,09. 

Soo% 

Soo% 

90,33.o 

(20) 
S (R0) 

(93.32.) 

(3,32.20) 

S.Jo, 

¢.So. 

Joo% 

9S.o,8 

Joo% 

(2o) 

(00,05.8) 

90.08.8 

3.00.S8 

2 

af 

(03.3.2), 

(00,03.8) 



f e
 

(.8
.3]

 
Ifs 

f35
15

*, 

90
,0

3.
8 .0
0.

8 
90

,0.
 8)
 8)
 

(9
0,

0.
 

(0S
.3.

 6 

(0
3,o

9 

(30
,03

. 

8 

-

%
 

Joo
 Joo
 Joo
 

Joo
 

(H
Rf 

A
) 

S
-o

0-
8 

90-
0 

38
 90
-0 [R

.8]
PC

ER
 PIC A9T 

S9
,83

%
 

8.
96

%
 

[R
.o.

JtC
Gt

 %
 

R
 

Soo
 

3%
 

%
 

Soo
 Cet

utbt
a 

etu
tbt

aG
etu

ttia
 

eut
tiA

 Q
o0

-8
 

C
u

tt
e 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

